
New:4   Rem:9
*98531*
ASAP BARCODE

  OCONUS WLP LAUNCH DATE: 09 Feb 2024

PLEASE REFERENCE THE STRATEGY MESSAGE FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

ALL NEW ITEMS MAY NOT BE IN THE STORE BY THE POG RESET DATE

QTY: 4 -  48"W X 24"D X 84"H GONDOLA QTY: 12 -  48"W X 22"D METAL SHELF ORACLE # 00250004

110V ITEMS220V ITEMS

**DO NOT BEGIN RESET UNTIL NOTIFIED BY WORKLOAD PLANNING**

Item Change(s)
16'W X 84"H MADIX FIXTURE

98531 - COOKERS & CROCKPOTS - EUR - 84H







Item Change(s) 

98531 - COOKERS & CROCKPOTS - EUR - 84H 
16'W X 84"H MADIX FIXTURE 

'"'"DO NOT BEGIN RESET UNTIL NOTIFIED BY WORKLOAD PLANNING** 

OCONUS WLP LAUNCH DATE: 09 Feb 2024 

SEE THE BOTTOM OF THE PAGE FOR PRODUCT COLOR KEY DESIGNATING 220 VOLT AND 110 VOLT 
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ALL NEW ITEMS MAY NOT BE IN THE STORE BY THE POG RESET DATE 

PLEASE REFERENCE THE STRATEGY MESSAGE FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 
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16'W X 84"H MADIX FIXTURE
98531 - COOKERS & CROCKPOTS - EUR - 84H

Base: 1 Depth: 24        
Loc. ID CRC Description Vendor/Style UPC On Hand
Status UPC  Barcode Facings

1 7346897 KP6185 HOTPLATE TRISTAR TRISTAR / KP6185           8713016061850
8713016061850 *871301606185*    3

2 7346875 117002 MULTI  SANDWICH GRIL PRINCESS / 117002           8712836312692
8712836312692 *871283631269*    3

3 6821419 BP2965 GRILL GRIDDLE TRISTAR TRISTAR / BP2965           8713016029652
8713016029652 *871301602965*    2

4 2323168 PROCTOR SILEX PANINI PRESS & COMPACT GRILL PROCTOR SILEX / 25440PS           022333254400
022333254400 *02233325440*    1

5 8014464 PRESTO 20 IN CERAMIC GRIDDLE CHAMPAIGNE PRESTO / 07055           075741070551
075741070551 *07574107055*    1

6 2759382 6QT PROGRAMMABLE COOK & CARRY STAINLESS STEEL SLOW...CROCKPOT / 2125185           048894043321
048894043321 OKER *04889404332*    2

Shelf: 2 Notch: 21 Depth: 22        
Loc. ID CRC Description Vendor/Style UPC On Hand
Status UPC  Barcode Facings

7 3270899 BOMANN FR6050 HOT AIR FRYER 1.8L 1000W 220-240V BOMANN / FR6050           4004470605013
4004470605013 *400447060501*    2

8 3695469 SMART AIR FRYER 5.5L 230V EMERIO / AF-123544           7333282000370
New 7333282000370 *733328200037*    2

9 7751293 3.5 QT DIGITAL SLOW COOKER SIMPLY PERFECT / NSCD-350           614299987029
614299987029 *61429998702*    3

10 2731033 VS3915 SLOW COOKER 3.5L 230V TRISTAR / VS-3915           8713016059710
New 8713016059710 *871301605971*    2

11 2731036 DIGITAL SLOW COOKER 4.5L 230V TRISTAR / VS-3920           8713016090607
New 8713016090607 *871301609060*    2

12 4875757 WAFFLE BAKER 26009 HB HAMILTON BEACH / 26009           040094260096
040094260096 *04009426009*    2

13 3401758 PROCTOR SILEX FLIP BELGIAN WAFFLE MAKER PROCTOR SILEX / 26090PS           022333260906
New 022333260906 *02233326090*    1

14 6289608 8 CUP COOL TOUCH DIG RICE COOK AROMA / ARC-914D           021241119146
021241119146 *02124111914*    2

Shelf: 3 Notch: 40 Depth: 22        
Loc. ID CRC Description Vendor/Style UPC On Hand
Status UPC  Barcode Facings

15 2255861 SIMPLY PERFECT 2 SLICE TOASTER 220V SIMPLY PERFECT / TA01305-GS           027664787719
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027664787719 *02766478771*    2

16 2255862 SIMPLY PERFECT STAINLESS STEEL 2 SLICE TOASTER 220V SIMPLY PERFECT / TA01308-GS           027664787726
027664787726 *02766478772*    3

17 6821422 EK3076 EGG COOKER TRISTAR TRISTAR / EK3076           8713016030764
8713016030764 *871301603076*    2

18 6029527 3 CUP RICE COOKER SIMPLY PERFECT / RC3A           614299144743
614299144743 *61429914474*    2

19 6029899 8 CUP RICE COOKER SIMPLY PERFECT / RC8A           614299144811
614299144811 *61429914481*    2

20 7751295 8 CUP DIGITAL RICE COOKER SIMPLY PERFECT / MRCD-5           614299987180
614299987180 *61429998718*    2

21 8843003 SP 2-SLICE TOASTER 120 SIMPLY PERFECT / TA01303B-UL           614299228948
614299228948 *61429922894*    3

22 6607674 DASH RAPID EGG COOKER BLACK DASH / DEC005BK           852079003709
852079003709 *85207900370*    3

Display Shelf 220V / 110V Notch: 54 Depth: 22        
Loc. ID CRC Description Vendor/Style UPC On Hand
Status UPC  Barcode Facings

17 6821422 EK3076 EGG COOKER TRISTAR TRISTAR / EK3076           8713016030764
8713016030764 *871301603076*    1

7 3270899 BOMANN FR6050 HOT AIR FRYER 1.8L 1000W 220-240V BOMANN / FR6050           4004470605013
4004470605013 *400447060501*    1

8 3695469 SMART AIR FRYER 5.5L 230V EMERIO / AF-123544           7333282000370
New 7333282000370 *733328200037*    1

1 7346897 KP6185 HOTPLATE TRISTAR TRISTAR / KP6185           8713016061850
8713016061850 *871301606185*    1

2 7346875 117002 MULTI  SANDWICH GRIL PRINCESS / 117002           8712836312692
8712836312692 *871283631269*    1

3 6821419 BP2965 GRILL GRIDDLE TRISTAR TRISTAR / BP2965           8713016029652
8713016029652 *871301602965*    1

10 2731033 VS3915 SLOW COOKER 3.5L 230V TRISTAR / VS-3915           8713016059710
New 8713016059710 *871301605971*    1

11 2731036 DIGITAL SLOW COOKER 4.5L 230V TRISTAR / VS-3920           8713016090607
New 8713016090607 *871301609060*    1

4 2323168 PROCTOR SILEX PANINI PRESS & COMPACT GRILL PROCTOR SILEX / 25440PS           022333254400
022333254400 *02233325440*    1

5 8014464 PRESTO 20 IN CERAMIC GRIDDLE CHAMPAIGNE PRESTO / 07055           075741070551
075741070551 *07574107055*    1
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6 2759382 6QT PROGRAMMABLE COOK & CARRY STAINLESS STEEL SLOW...CROCKPOT / 2125185           048894043321
048894043321 OKER *04889404332*    1

12 4875757 WAFFLE BAKER 26009 HB HAMILTON BEACH / 26009           040094260096
040094260096 *04009426009*    1

14 6289608 8 CUP COOL TOUCH DIG RICE COOK AROMA / ARC-914D           021241119146
021241119146 *02124111914*    1

22 6607674 DASH RAPID EGG COOKER BLACK DASH / DEC005BK           852079003709
852079003709 *85207900370*    1

Removed Items
Loc. ID CRC Description Vendor/Style UPC On Hand
Status UPC  Barcode Facings

2390837 TRISTAR 220-240V 19L CONV TOASTER OVEN TRISTAR / OV-3622           8713016091680
Rem 8713016091680 *871301609168*    1

1328544 GTHM STL SMOKLESS GRILL GOTHAM / 1618           080313016189
Rem 080313016189 *08031301618*    1

2498069 SLW CKR BASE 6QT VERSION 2 CROCK POT / 2100467           053891132497
Rem 053891132497 *05389113249*    1

1958571 DEEP FRYER 2 L TRISTAR / FR-6919           8713016019189
Rem 8713016019189 *871301601918*    1

1371705 HB 2-SLICE CHROME TOASTER HAMILTON BEACH / 22791           040094227914
Rem 040094227914 *04009422791*    1

2390860 AF123543 SMART FRYER 5.5L EMERIO / AF-123543           7333282000363
Rem 7333282000363 *733328200036*    1

1859221 3.5QT SLOW COOKER SIMPLY PERFECT / NSC-350           027664317848
Rem 027664317848 *02766431784*    1

1603234 PS BELGIAN WAFFLE MAKER HAMILTON BEACH / 26051           022333260517
Rem 022333260517 *02233326051*    1

7946087 HB CROCK CADDY HAMILTON BEACH / 33002           040094330027
Rem 040094330027 *04009433002*    1
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